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. Bauer, Norbert

. Lenhardt, Manfred
. Duetsch, Gerald

. Baumgarten, Thomas
. Augstein, Jorg

. Ispirjan, Mikael

. Zeeck, Detlef

. Greinert, Timo

. Bigalke, Steffen

. Bauer, Mirko

. Greinert, Manfred

. Kilp, Gunnar

. Schulz, Ronald

. MaBloch, Philipp

. Hollender, Dirk

. Schmidt, Paul

. Betke, Arno

. Flemmig, Frithjof

. Schiemann, Dietrich
. Radloff, Arno

. Gléckner, Jan

. Rehrmann, Willi

. Bugdahl, Felix

. Korthase, Erwin

. Kasel, Alexander

. Deilitz, Manfred

. Zabka, Christian
. Schulz, Daniel

. Wegner, Marius
. Faltinath, Jonas
. MaBloch, Lea

. Bollnow, Alex

. Hollender, Sven
. Bordihn, Josef

. Finkeisen, Ole

. Jank, Florian

. Nitzke, Lukas

. Schultz, Steve

. Wegner, Janis

. Tromer, Felix

2014
2006
1972
1872
1816
1812
1771
1764
1742
1659
1638
1633
1599
1574
1564
1557
1543
1541
1479
1473
1462
1368
1278
1227
1108

1201
1089
892
851
800
787
777

9. Tierparkopen

2010

A-Gruppe

SAV Torgelow

WeiBe Dame Berlin

TV Hallstadt

SC Leipzig-Gohlis

SAV Torgelow

SAV Torgelow

SC Neukloster

SAV Torgelow

SAV Torgelow

SAV Torgelow

SAV Torgelow

SAV Torgelow

Eintracht Neubrandenburg
SAV Torgelow

Turbine Neubrandenburg
SAV Torgelow

Eintracht Neubrandenburg
Freibauer Schéneberg

SV Eutin

Eintracht Neubrandenburg
Turbine Neubrandenburg
TSG Angermiinde
Eintracht Neubrandenburg
SAV Torgelow

SAV Torgelow

Vereinslos

B-Gruppe

Turbine Neubrandenburg
Turbine Neubrandenburg
Turbine Neubrandenburg
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
SAV Torgelow
Turbine Neubrandenburg
SAV Torgelow
Turbine Neubrandenburg
Turbine Neubrandenburg
SAV Torgelow
Turbine Neubrandenburg
Turbine Neubrandenburg

Haffgrundschule Ueckermiinde



